
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Doc Type= TRUST;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202002060000
49890

02/06/2020
10:34:27

HARTFIELD
FAMILY
TRUST

Grantor TRUST HARTFIELD
FAMILY
TRUST

202002280000
80090

02/28/2020
02:28:15

JOSEPH G
ROBERTSON
TRUST
ESTATE B

Grantor TRUST JOSEPH G
ROBERTSON
TRUST
ESTATE B

16 32 Lot#:79
Book:16 Pg:32
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES FIRST
ADDITION

202003300001
23310

03/30/2020
10:15:51

GERARD A D
ALESSANDRO
JR QUALIFIED
PERSONAL
RESIDENCE
TRUST

Grantor TRUST GERARD A D
ALESSANDRO
JR QUALIFIED
PERSONAL
RESIDENCE
TRUST

41 44 Lot#:21-11
Book:41 Pg:44
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE IIIB
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

202004090001
39870

04/09/2020
02:08:45

HADDOX
JEFFERY L

Grantor TRUST HADDOX
JEFFERY L

202004090001
39870

04/09/2020
02:08:45

HADDOX
JEFFERY L

Grantee TRUST HADDOX
JEFFERY L

202005060001
77450

05/06/2020
12:05:00

JPS AND CAS
TRUST

Grantee TRUST JPS AND CAS
TRUST

202006290002
65030

06/29/2020
10:55:53

HARKINS
LIVING TRUST

Grantee TRUST HARKINS
LIVING TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

202007240003
10690

07/24/2020
10:10:35

DOROTHY M
SZABO
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantor TRUST DOROTHY M
SZABO
REVOCABLE
TRUST

202010010004
43480

10/01/2020
08:52:35

FAIRCLOTH
LIVING TRUST

Grantee TRUST FAIRCLOTH
LIVING TRUST

202010010004
43480

10/01/2020
08:52:35

FAIRCLOTH
LIVING TRUST

Grantor TRUST FAIRCLOTH
LIVING TRUST

202010020004
46320

10/02/2020
10:29:08

GILBERT M
SULLIVAN JR
AND LYNN P
SULLIVAN
LIVING TRUST

Grantor TRUST GILBERT M
SULLIVAN JR
AND LYNN P
SULLIVAN
LIVING TRUST

202010050004
50230

10/05/2020
01:41:06

FRED LIVING
TRUST

Grantor TRUST FRED LIVING
TRUST

202010220004
81770

10/22/2020
01:20:13

FRIEND
LIVING TRUST

Grantee TRUST FRIEND
LIVING TRUST

202011090005
09470

11/09/2020
07:59:18

JOHNNY L
PADGETT
AND SHERRY
M PADGETT
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantee TRUST JOHNNY L
PADGETT
AND SHERRY
M PADGETT
REVOCABLE
TRUST

202011090005
09470

11/09/2020
07:59:18

JOHNNY L
PADGETT
AND SHERRY
M PADGETT
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantor TRUST JOHNNY L
PADGETT
AND SHERRY
M PADGETT
REVOCABLE
TRUST

202011120005
17620

11/12/2020
02:40:55

DOLCE
FAMILY
REVOCABLE
TRUST
AGREEMENT

Grantee TRUST DOLCE
FAMILY
REVOCABLE
TRUST
AGREEMENT



202011120005
17620

11/12/2020
02:40:55

DOLCE
FAMILY
REVOCABLE
TRUST
AGREEMENT

Grantor TRUST DOLCE
FAMILY
REVOCABLE
TRUST
AGREEMENT

202012080005
61750

12/08/2020
03:45:59

EMILY MARIE
BOUZAN
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantor TRUST SHEFFIELD
DEBORAH

12 62 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:62
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
1ST SECTOR

202001220000
29110

01/22/2020
02:12:33

BILLINGS
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantor TRUST BILLINGS
REVOCABLE
TRUST

202001220000
29110

01/22/2020
02:12:33

BILLINGS
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantee TRUST BILLINGS
REVOCABLE
TRUST

202002250000
72970

02/25/2020
09:50:35

COMENSKY
SUSAN B

Grantor TRUST COMENSKY
SUSAN B

202002250000
72970

02/25/2020
09:50:35

COMENSKY
SUSAN B

Grantee TRUST COMENSKY
SUSAN B

202002260000
75860

02/26/2020
02:21:06

CLARK
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

Grantee TRUST CLARK
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

202002260000
75860

02/26/2020
02:21:06

CLARK
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

Grantor TRUST CLARK
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

202002280000
78700

02/28/2020
08:44:20

BEARDEN
FAMILY
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

Grantor TRUST BEARDEN
FAMILY
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

202002280000
78700

02/28/2020
08:44:20

BEARDEN
FAMILY
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

Grantee TRUST BEARDEN
FAMILY
IRREVOCABL
E TRUST

202003200001
11210

03/20/2020
02:01:58

2817 BENTON
STREET LAND
TRUST

Grantee TRUST 2817 BENTON
STREET LAND
TRUST

202003200001
11210

03/20/2020
02:01:58

2817 BENTON
STREET LAND
TRUST

Grantor TRUST 2817 BENTON
STREET LAND
TRUST

202004210001
54920

04/21/2020
11:23:05

CLOUGH
HAROLD M

Grantor TRUST CLOUGH
HAROLD M

202004210001
54920

04/21/2020
11:23:05

CLOUGH
HAROLD M

Grantee TRUST CLOUGH
HAROLD M


