Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	); Doc Type: First Reference	
			. ,	,,		Book	l ago	MapBook	Mapr ago	T HOLT TOTOTOTIO	Description
202002060000 49890	02/06/2020 10:34:27	HARTFIELD FAMILY TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	HARTFIELD FAMILY TRUST						
202002280000 80090	02/28/2020 02:28:15	JOSEPH G ROBERTSON TRUST ESTATE B	Grantor	TRUST	JOSEPH G ROBERTSON TRUST ESTATE B			16	32		Lot#:79 Book:16 Pg:32 Sub:GREYSTC NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES FIRST ADDITION
202003300001 23310	03/30/2020 10:15:51	GERARD A D ALESSANDRO JR QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESIDENCE TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	GERARD A D ALESSANDRO JR QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESIDENCE TRUST			41	44		Lot#:21-11 Book:41 Pg:44 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE IIIB SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
202004090001 39870	04/09/2020 02:08:45	HADDOX JEFFERY L	Grantor	TRUST	HADDOX JEFFERY L						
202004090001 39870	04/09/2020 02:08:45	HADDOX JEFFERY L	Grantee	TRUST	HADDOX JEFFERY L						
202005060001 77450	05/06/2020 12:05:00	JPS AND CAS TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	JPS AND CAS TRUST						
202006290002 65030	06/29/2020 10:55:53	HARKINS LIVING TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	HARKINS LIVING TRUST						Other:SEE INST
202007240003 10690	07/24/2020 10:10:35	DOROTHY M SZABO REVOCABLE TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	DOROTHY M SZABO REVOCABLE TRUST						
202010010004 43480	10/01/2020 08:52:35	FAIRCLOTH LIVING TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	FAIRCLOTH LIVING TRUST						
202010010004 43480	10/01/2020 08:52:35	FAIRCLOTH LIVING TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	FAIRCLOTH LIVING TRUST						
202010020004 46320	10/02/2020 10:29:08	GILBERT M SULLIVAN JR AND LYNN P SULLIVAN LIVING TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	GILBERT M SULLIVAN JR AND LYNN P SULLIVAN LIVING TRUST						
202010050004 50230	10/05/2020 01:41:06	FRED LIVING TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	FRED LIVING TRUST						
202010220004 81770	10/22/2020 01:20:13	FRIEND LIVING TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	FRIEND LIVING TRUST						
202011090005 09470	11/09/2020 07:59:18	JOHNNY L PADGETT AND SHERRY M PADGETT REVOCABLE TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	JOHNNY L PADGETT AND SHERRY M PADGETT REVOCABLE TRUST						
202011090005 09470	11/09/2020 07:59:18	JOHNNY L PADGETT AND SHERRY M PADGETT REVOCABLE TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	JOHNNY L PADGETT AND SHERRY M PADGETT REVOCABLE TRUST						
202011120005 17620	11/12/2020 02:40:55	DOLCE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT	Grantee	TRUST	DOLCE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT						

202011120005 17620	11/12/2020 02:40:55	DOLCE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT	Grantor	TRUST	DOLCE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT				
202012080005 61750	12/08/2020 03:45:59	EMILY MARIE BOUZAN REVOCABLE TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	SHEFFIELD DEBORAH		12	62	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:62 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 1ST SECTOR
202001220000 29110	01/22/2020 02:12:33	BILLINGS REVOCABLE TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	BILLINGS REVOCABLE TRUST				
202001220000 29110	01/22/2020 02:12:33	BILLINGS REVOCABLE TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	BILLINGS REVOCABLE TRUST				
202002250000 72970	02/25/2020 09:50:35	COMENSKY SUSAN B	Grantor	TRUST	COMENSKY SUSAN B				
202002250000 72970	02/25/2020 09:50:35	COMENSKY SUSAN B	Grantee	TRUST	COMENSKY SUSAN B				
202002260000 75860	02/26/2020 02:21:06	CLARK IRREVOCABL E TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	CLARK IRREVOCABL E TRUST				
202002260000 75860	02/26/2020 02:21:06	CLARK IRREVOCABL E TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	CLARK IRREVOCABL E TRUST				
202002280000 78700	02/28/2020 08:44:20	BEARDEN FAMILY IRREVOCABL E TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	BEARDEN FAMILY IRREVOCABL E TRUST				
202002280000 78700	02/28/2020 08:44:20	BEARDEN FAMILY IRREVOCABL E TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	BEARDEN FAMILY IRREVOCABL E TRUST				
202003200001 11210	03/20/2020 02:01:58	2817 BENTON STREET LAND TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	2817 BENTON STREET LAND TRUST				
202003200001 11210	03/20/2020 02:01:58	2817 BENTON STREET LAND TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	2817 BENTON STREET LAND TRUST				
202004210001 54920	04/21/2020 11:23:05	CLOUGH HAROLD M	Grantor	TRUST	CLOUGH HAROLD M				
202004210001 54920	04/21/2020 11:23:05	CLOUGH HAROLD M	Grantee	TRUST	CLOUGH HAROLD M				